Corner sofa XL - Daniel €669.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Corner

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

282

228

106

41

63

Non pull-out
Left @B
Black

Black
Woven fabric
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

11035-ML-30296328




